Position

Food Service Supv.|

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held

Food Service Assistant,
Food Service Asst.ll,
Food Service Asst.ll

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Unsworth School
Cafeteria

Unsworth School
Cafeteria

Unsworth School
Cafeteria

Unsworth School
Cafeteria

Unsworth School
Cafeteria

Total Wages

$45,596

$21,119

$14,090

$13,527

$1,996

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$9,768

$4,317

$0

$0

$0



