Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Supv.I		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$45,596	\$9,768
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant, Food Service Asst.II, Food Service Asst.II	Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$21,119	\$4,317
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$14,090	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$13,527	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$1,996	\$0